PesynbTatbl 1 3Tana 2022

21.05.2022 22:10 - O6HoBNeHO 21.05.2022 23:15

MecTo PbibaTtnoHuct

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

Nopon Bpems
MNasen TPOMOB

Spocnas EMOPLWWH

BaneHtnH BAI'wYJ1b

Oner TUHWH

Omutpuin WEPBATOB

Cepren AJIbLIEB

Anekcein ME3SEHLIEB

Esrennin OCTPOYMOB

Aptém EPMOLWLNH

NpuHa MED®OONHA

Angpenn MAHVH

Anekcern HUKNTUNH

AnekcaHop CABKNH

Anekcangp LblJAKOB

WeaH KYJIHEB

WeaHn NMPOKOTLEB

Bnagnmnp HUKOHOB

PsasaHb

KonomHa

MockBa

PsasaHb

PsasaHb

PgasaHb

PsasaHb

PsasaHb

PgasaHb

PsasaHb

PsasaHb

PgasaHb

KoTenbHuku

NxeBckoe

PgasaHb

PasaHb

PsasaHb

0:17:22

0:18:28

0:20:11

0:20:36

0:22:38

0:23:39

0:23:58

0:27:41

0:30:03

0:30:24

0:30:31

0:31:45

0:34:39

0:36:45

0:36:56

0:41:24

0:48:27




Pesynbratbl 1 3Tana 2022
21.05.2022 22:10 - O6HoBneHo 21.05.2022 23:15

18 Muxann JABbI1OB [lnnoso 0:54:54
19 Muxann PY 03WNHCKWIN Psa3aHb 0:58:30
20 AnekcaHop HUIKOHOB PssaHb 1:08:01
21 CsetnaHa CHEI'MPEBA PsasaHb 1:09:55
22 Muxann ®UNNUMNIMEHKOKonomHa 1:15:28
23 Omntpun MAHTIOXNH  PsgsaHb 1:27:12
24 Nropb LIYKAHOB Psa3aHb 1:32:33
25 AHHa 30/T0TOBA Psa3aHb 1:35:35
26 Hannna BYPOBUH Psa3aHb

27 WeaH MEJIEXNH PasaHb

28 Mateen KASAKOB Psa3aHb

29 AnekcaHop MOHAXOB KonomHa

30 Bauecnas MAHVWHCKUW PsizaHb

31 DeHnc BEPHUITOPA  PasaHb

32 AHacTtacust TEPEXVHA PbibHoe

33 Esrennin 'YCUXWH Mocksa

34 Erop WWAMPAW PasaHb




Pesynbratbl 1 3Tana 2022

21.05.2022 22:10 - O6HoBNeHO 21.05.2022 23:15

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

EsreHuin MYPABBEB

Esrenunin OPEWWH

Hukonas BABYTA

Nnba AHIOAEB

Makcum JTATWNH

ApTtém XJ10MNOTOB

Pycnan OCbKWH

PasaHb

PsasaHb

PasaHb

KasaHb

PsasaHb

PgasaHb

NxeBckoe

CeetnaHa A®AHACbEBKasaHb

PomaHn TPYLWWNH

PgasaHb

Casenuin NMAP®EHOB PgszaHb

Baoum IMN1YXOB

PsasaHb

AHacTtacua SOJIOTOBA PsazaHb

Banepus EPMOWWHA  PsasaHb

ApuHa EPMOLWNHA

PsasaHb

3/4



Pesynbratbl 1 3Tana 2022
21.05.2022 22:10 - O6HoBneHo 21.05.2022 23:15

174



