Место Рыбатлонист 1	Город Время Павел ГРОМОВ	Рязань	0:17:22
2	Ярослав ЕГОРШИН	Коломна	0:18:28
3	Валентин ВАГШУЛЬ	Москва	0:20:11
4	Олег ТИНИН	Рязань	0:20:36
5	Дмитрий ЩЕРБАТОВ	Рязань	0:22:38
6	Сергей АЛЬШЕВ	Рязань	0:23:39
7	Алексей МЕЗЕНЦЕВ	Рязань	0:23:58
8	Евгений ОСТРОУМОВ	Рязань	0:27:41
9	Артём ЕРМОШИН	Рязань	0:30:03
10	Ирина МЕФОДИНА	Рязань	0:30:24
11	Андрей МАНИН	Рязань	0:30:31
12	Алексей НИКИТИН	Рязань	0:31:45
13	Александр САВКИН	Котельники	0:34:39
14	Александр ЦЫДАКОВ	Ижевское	0:36:45
15	Иван КУЛЯЕВ	Рязань	0:36:56
16	Иван ПРОКОПЦЕВ	Рязань	0:41:24
17	Владимир НИКОНОВ	Рязань	0:48:27

18	Михаил ДАВЫДОВ	Шилово	0:54:54
19	Михаил РУДЗИНСКИЙ	I Рязань	0:58:30
20	Александр НИКОНОВ	Рязань	1:08:01
21	Светлана СНЕГИРЕВА	. Рязань	1:09:55
22	Михаил ФИЛИППЕНКО	ОКоломна	1:15:28
23	Дмитрий ПАНТЮХИН	Рязань	1:27:12
24	Игорь ЦУКАНОВ	Рязань	1:32:33
25	Анна ЗОЛОТОВА	Рязань	1:35:35
26	Данила БУРОБИН	Рязань	
27	Иван МЕЛЕХИН	Рязань	
28	Матвей КАЗАКОВ	Рязань	
29	Александр МОНАХОВ	Коломна	
30	Вячеслав ПАНИНСКИЙ	1Рязань	
31	Денис ВЕРНИГОРА	Рязань	
32	Анастасия ТЕРЕХИНА	Рыбное	
33	Евгений ГУСИХИН	Москва	
34	Егор ШАМРАЙ	Рязань	

35	Евгений МУРАВЬЕВ	Рязань
36	Евгений ОРЕШИН	Рязань
37	Николаэ БАБУТА	Рязань
38	Илья ЯНДАЕВ	Казань
39	Максим ЛАПШИН	Рязань
40	Артём ХЛОПОТОВ	Рязань
41	Руслан ОСЬКИН	Ижевское
42	Светлана АФАНАСЬЕ	В К азань
43	Роман ТРУШИН	Рязань
44	Савелий ПАРФЕНОВ	Рязань
45	Вадим ГЛУХОВ	Рязань
46	Анастасия ЗОЛОТОВА	. Рязань
47	Валерия ЕРМОШИНА	Рязань